Isolation Partition
Eurostrip
Thickness
Ordering Information
KA46
HE4HN, HE6H
3.4 mm (.134 in.)
Cat. No. Std. Pk.

Eurostrip
Pole Spacing
Ordering Information
  HCL8                           HCL10                              HCL12                             HCL15
  HE1                             HE4                                  HE6                                 HE10, HE16
  8mm (.315)                 10 mm (.394 in.)             12 mm (.472)                 15 mm (.591 in.)
    Cat. No.         Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk.
  HCL8-2         100 HCL10-2 100 HCL12-2 100 HCL15-2 100
  HCL8-3         100 HCL10-3 100 HCL12-3 100 HCL15-3 100
  HCL8-4         100 HCL10-4 100 HCL12-4 100 HCL15-4 100
  HCL8-12        25 HCL10-12 25 HCL12-12 25 HCL15-12 25
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
12 pole